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Dr. med. Marcelo de Castro Santos

Médecin hospitalier

Languages

FR,PT,DE,EN

Work Experience
since 2022

2020–2022

2019–2020

2018–2019

2017–2018

2015–2017

2015

2014–2015

Education
2024

2019

2018

2016

2014

2006–2013

Accreditation

Hôpital de Saint-Imier

Specialties

Internal medicine

Contact

Hôpital de Saint-Imier
Les Fontenayes 17
2610 Saint-Imier

T 032 942 21 30
secretariat.med.hsi@reseaudelarc.net

Download vCard

https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/st-imier
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/internal-medicine
mailto:secretariat.med.hsi@reseaudelarc.net
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/doctors-directory/de-castro-santos-marcelo/vcard

